
 
 

Trumbull Board of Health 
2016 Meeting Schedule 

 
2nd Wednesday of the month - 6:15PM 

Long Hill Room - Town Hall 
(Unless otherwise specified) 

 
Wednesday, January 13, 2016 
Wednesday, February 10, 2016 

Wednesday, March 9, 2016 
Wednesday, April 13, 2016 
Wednesday, May 11, 2016 
Wednesday, June 8, 2016 
Wednesday, July 13, 2016 

Wednesday, August 10, 2016 
Wednesday, September 14, 2016 

Wednesday, October 12, 2016 
Wednesday, November 9, 2016 
Wednesday, December 14, 2016 


